Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Octo International Limited

Scrip Code:523151,

Name of the scrip, class of security: Equity|

Quarterueginsml‘lizml Quarter ended: JUNE:2011

Partly pald-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % oftotal no,of As a% of total po.of
partly paid-up shares shares of the company

Held by
promoter/promoter group [1] Q 0
Held by public 0 0 [}
Total DNIL NIL
As a% of total no.of
shares of the
As 2 % of total no.of company, assuming full
Outstanding convertible outstanding copversion of the
ecurities: No. of outstanding securities convertible securities convertible securities
Huld by
promater/ promoter group 3 0 0
Held by public 0 1] 13
Total DINIL NIL
As a% of totalno. of
shares of the
As a % of total no.  company, assuming full
[Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by
promoter/ promoter group o D [\
Held by public o a 0
Total O|NIL NIL
ToTal paid-Gp capital ol The company, assuliling 1u
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 2593624

For G ICO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED




OTCO INTERNATIONAL LTD

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern AS ON 30-06-2011

Table (1)(a}
Categ | Category of Numb | Total Number of | Total Shares Pledged or
ory Shareholder er of number | shares shareholding as a | otherwise
code Shareh | of held in percentage of encumbered
olders | shares demateria | total number of
lized form | shares ‘
Asa Asa Num | Asa
percent | percent ber percentag
age of age of of e
(A+B) {A+B+C) | share
s
D) (m (nny (v) {v) (vi) (vny (vin} | (iX)=
(VI /(IV)
*100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group’
1 indian
{a) Indiviauals 2 374437 239550 14.44 14.44 0 0.00
{b} Central 0 G 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
(e} Bodies Corporate | 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
{d) Financial 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
(e} Any 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Others(Specify)
(e-i}
{e-ii)

For G {GO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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Sub Total(A}{1)

374437

239550

14.44

14.44 0

0.00

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals}

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Bodies Corporate

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

{nstitutions

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Any
Others(Specify)

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

e-i

e-ii

Sub Total{A)(2)

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Total

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (AN1)+{A)(2)

374437

239550

14,44

14.44 0

0.00

For CIGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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(8} Public
shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
UTI

(b) Financial 0 o] 0 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions ’
Banks

(c) Central 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)

(d) Venture Capital 0] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds

{(e) Insurance o] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Companies

f) Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Institutional
Investors

(g) Foreign Venture 0] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Capital investors

(h) Qualified Foreign | 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Investor

i Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
{specify)

{i-ii)

{i-ii)
Sub-Total (B)}{1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

B2 Non-institutions

{a) Bodies Corporate 1 45 681830 26.29 26.29 ]

226,061
(b) Individuals 9] ¢ 0 0.00 0.00 0

For GIGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

593

382301

211,840

14.74

14.74

ii. individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

12

1152184

831,300

44.42

44.42

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.60

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

NRI

1027

1027

0.04

0.04

Clearing Member

1845

1845

0.07

0.07

0 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

656

2219187

1272073

85.56

85.56

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)}1)+(B)(2)

656

2219187

1272073

85.56

85.56

TOTAL (A)+(B)

658

2593624

1511623

100.00

100.00

Far G IGO0 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

1 Promoter and 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0]
Promoter Group

2 Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 658 2593624 | 1511623 | 100.00 | 100.00 |0 0
(A)+(B)+(C)

For CTGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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Callin R Timms

230062 Py

Olinda Timms

184375 557

l

TOTAL

374437 l 1444
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(e} tatement showing holding of securities (induding shares, warrants, convertible seturities] of persans belongin

category "Public* and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Se.%e. * Namegfthe sharehalider Number of shares held
1 Lt Levadasan 2250
1 Tirm Drye 75000 189 0 0 i 0 0
3 Red Dr K Sameel 28750 113
4 PS | Devadasen B ] 0 3 0 0 0
5 Rajender Singh 197560 762 0 0 0 0 3
§ ek K Kbt BTz 311 g D i 0
! sk Kotar 108750 387 } K S
8 Frandis | Alphonso 49062 189 0 0 9 0 0
9 Kautilva Venture Capital Co Ld 116076 18 i 0 0 0 0
10 Comet Rolding Lid 133 428 0 0 0 0 i
1l Opportuity Microfinance Iodia Ltd 3150 1470 0| 0 0 0| b
TOTAL 1662920 412 oo 0
1
§r.No, - Name[s)ofthe . Number
sharcholder(s) and . ol shares
. thé Persons Acting ie S
L Cancert (PAG) with
L - theim
! Opportunity Microfinance India Ltd 381250
! Red br VK Samuel 283750
1 P§] Devatasen 387
¢ Rajender Singh 197560
TOTAL 1101935

For GIGU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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@ Statement showing detais offockedin shares

Sr.No. {Name of the shareholder
1 NIL NIL 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00
(IN{a) tement showing details of Depository Receipts (DR
- . $r.No, Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, et
1 NIL
TOTAL




